! Pos.T (1 : 1)

= Pos.01 1T 1 o
315 (‘ ) Ra25

@15 ‘ | -

1. O | ek

H
(@]
wm
[>>]

N
25+0.2
45

|

I

X 45

Pos.02 (1 : 1)
| ezl 1 X 45 Q/ !
\ o _ .

@15

4
T T
B W I
N\
AP
T | 2 |Spring washer DIN 127 | DIN 127 — A 6,1 | 10|galv.ste] 0O
- A 6,1 el
70 2 |Flat washer A6.4 DIN 125 — A 6,4 | 9 |galv.ste] 0O
B-B (1 : 1) e
2 |Flat washer A8.4 DIN 125 — A 8,4 8 |galv.ste 0
Pos.3 (1 : 1) el
ROBV-Z) 2 |Screw with hexagonal ISO 4762 — M4 x | 7 |galv.ste 0
. ‘ | I socket M4x12 12 el
—(D- (- R 2 |Screw with hexagonal ISO 4762 — M6 x 6 |galv.ste| 0.01
| /T | | socket M6x25 25 el
2x@6.2 35:‘;081 15 2 |Screw with hexagonal ISO 4762 — M8 x | 5 |galv.ste| 0.01
: socket M8x25 20 el
1 |Sensor BOS BALLUFF 4 0.01
R7.5 QO08M—-PS—LR20-S49
2 X 45°ﬂ» . | : with angle plug
[T ! [T o 1 [Clamp 2 PN-EN 10029 | 3 [S355JR] 0.08
— 1 |Clamp 1 PN—EN 10029 2 | S355JR| 0.09
) ~
cﬁ%ﬁ ‘H @* ‘ H 1 |Foot PN—-EN 10029, 1 | S355JR| 0.33
PN—EN 10060
Name of par ri i
55 Quant. i Sheet name, norm Pos. Hoterte vﬁ)f:‘ Annotation
kg
Scale V\]Icighll Format Nozwa rysunku
sel N N
' libration plat
Annotations: 1:11]055| A2 Colibration plate
£ Ti/E|papacad Sensor foot
1. Sharpen edges — blunt.
2. Non—tolereted dimmenions make with tolerance classmK - Drawing number Revision
3. All dimmension are shown without machining allowances. oor |6/ SM.01.00.00 00
4. The roughness of the holes Rg6.3 unless otherwise indicated . Sheet 0Q0ACO0 our Adreess”
u
T =
freebpurchase

1 \ 2 \ 3 4 5 6 [ 7 [ 8




